HOLY STONE LED DRIVER SAMPLE KIT PART SUMMARY
Description  Holy Stone Part Number Quantity
0805 X7R 1UF 10% 25V  C0805X105K025T 50 pcs
0805 X7R 2.2UF 10% 25V  C0805X225K025T 50 pcs
0805 X7R 1UF 10% 50V  C0805X105K050T 50 pcs
1206 NPO 100PF 5% 630V  C1206N101J631T 50 pcs
1206 NPO 1000PF 5% 630V  C1206N102J631T 50 pcs
1206 NPO 220PF 5% 630V  C1206N221J631T 50 pcs
1206 NPO 2200PF 5% 630V  C1206N222J631T 50 pcs
1206 NPO 330PF 5% 630V  C1206N331J631T 50 pcs
1206 NPO 470PF 5% 630V  C1206N471J631T 50 pcs
1206 NPO 4700PF 5% 630V  C1206N472J631T  50 pcs
1206 NPO 680PF 5% 630V  C1206N681J631T 50 pcs
1206 X7R 10UF 10% 35V  C1206X106K035T 50 pcs
1206 X7R .022UF 10% 630V  C1206X223K631T 50 pcs
1206 X7R .22UF 10% 250V  C1206X224K251T 50 pcs
1206 X7R .047UF 10% 630V  C1206X473K631T 50 pcs
1206 X7R 4.7UF 10% 50V  C1206X475K050T 50 pcs
1210 X7R .1UF 10% 500V  C1210X104K501T 50 pcs
1210 X7R 10UF 10% 50V  C1210X106K050T 50 pcs
1210 X7R .22UF 10% 250V  C1210X224K251T 50 pcs